
CLASsIC BURgEr                              
CHEeSe BURgEr                               
BACoN CHEeSe BURgEr                         
GrEeN CHILI CHEeSe BURgEr (WITH JALAPeNoS)    

 

       
StEAK BURgEr (blended sirloin + rump patty)                  
THe PIt BoSs (DOUBlE PATtY, CHEeSe, BACOn & EgG)           

HOt DOg (SmOKED FrANK, ketchup, mustard & grilled onions)            
FrIED CHICKEn BURgEr (WITH SpICY SlAW)               
VEgGIE BURgEr (QUOrN)                             

£10.00
£10.50
£11.50 
£11.50 
£13.00
£13.50

£9.00 
£10.00 
£10.00

F
r
i e

s
 &

 S
o
ft  D

r
in

k

WITH

DOUBLE UP YOUR BURGER   £2.95 (£4.95 for Steak)   

French Fries or Onion Rings     £3.00

Pulled Pork Me Up        £2.00

Green Chilli Me Up         £1.00

        £1.00

Cheese              50p

£6.50
£7.00
£8.00 
£8.00
£9.50
£10.00

£5.50 
£6.50 
£6.50

      

THE MEXICAN (CHEESE BURGER TOPPED WITH PULLED PORK)  

PULLED PORK (SmOKED CHIPoTlE PoRK WITH SlAW & LeTtUCE)    £5.50 

Grass fed scottish beef AGED on the bone for 28 days. Our burgers are cooked medium, 

served with lettuce, tomato, red onions, gherkins & burgers sauce in a brioche bun

Bacon, Egg or Slaw

Glass Bottle Soft  £1.00

Peroni, Meantime £2.50

Cider/ Wine  £2.50

Prosecco   £4.95

(ask for full list)

Soft Drinks from  £1.10

Bottle Beer from  £4.00 

Cider / Wine from £4.50

Prosecco   £6.95 

Glu
te

n F
re

e 
Bu

n

   
   

  £
1.0

0

£9.00

£9.00 

£12.50



THe BIG BrEAKFAS
2 EgGs, 2 HASH, BACOn, SAUSAGe, BeANs & ToASt

SAUsAGe PATt
B

SAUsAGe PATtY, EgG

BACoN, EgG

BrEKKIE PIT BoSs BACoN, SAUSAGe PATtY, EgG & CHEeSe £4.50

AMERICAN PANCAKES maple SYRUP & CRISPY BACON OR EGGS  

£5.99

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
2 EGGS, 2 HASH, quorn sausagE  , MUSHROOMS, BEANS &  toast 

£5.99

FRIED EGGS ON TOAST £3.50
£3.50

£6.99

O
n

 A
 P

la
te

In
 A

 B
r
io

c
h
e

BEANS ON TOAST

Please note, no substitutions

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms     £ 1.00 
Tomato, Black Pudding        £ 1.00
Fries or Hash Browns         £2.00

tea or americano                                      £1.50
latte & OTHER COFFEES               £2.00
juiceS                             £1.75

 

add tea or coffee for £1

add tea or coffee for £1

,, cheese

VEGGIE PIT BOSS EGG, MUSHROOMS, HASh & CHEESE £4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.00
£4.00

(Only AVAILABLE as an addition to AN ORDER)

106 Leadenhall Street, London, EC3A 4AA      020 7623 4494

www.BreakfastAndBurgers.com      chunk@breakfastandburgers.com


