

#BURGER MONDAY
CHEESEBURGER+ FRIES £6.50
(Monday only)

#HOT DOG TUESDAY + FRIES £5.00

(Tuesday only)

#PULLED PORK WEDNESDAY + FRIES £5.00

(Wednesday only)

#VEGGIE THURSDAY BURGER + FRIES £6.50 (Thursday only)

(Tharsaay only

Grass fed scottish beef AGED on the bone for 28 days. Our burgers are cooked medium, served with lettuce, tomato, red onions, gherkins & burgers sauce in a brioche bun

CLASSIC BURGER	£6.50		£10.00
CHEESE BURGER	£7.00	WITH	£10.50
BACON CHEESE BURGER	£8.00		£11.50
GREEN CHILI CHEESE BURGER (WITH JALAPENOS)	£8.00	¥	£11.50
STEAK BURGER (BLENDED SIRLOIN + RUMP PATTY)	£9.50	Fries	£13.00
THE PIT BOSS (DOUBLE PATTY, CHEESE, BACON & EGG)	£10.00	8	£13.50
THE MEXICAN (CHEESE BURGER TOPPED WITH PULLED PORK)	£9.00	Soft	£12.50
HOT DOG (SMOKED FRANK, KETCHUP, MUSTARD & GRILLED ONIONS)	£5.50	\vdash	£9.00
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER (WITH SPICY SLAW)	£6.50)rink	£10.00
VEGGIE BURGER (QUORN)	£6.50		£10.00
PULLED PORK (SMOKED CHIPOTLE PORK WITH SLAW & LETTUCE)	£5.50		£9.00

Extras

DOUBLE UP YOUR BURGER	£2.95 (£4.95 for Steak)
French Fries or Onion Rings	£3.00
Pulled Pork Me Up	£2.00
Green Chilli Me Up	£3.00 £2.00 £1.00 Gluten Free Bun £1.00 Gluten £1.00
Bacon, Egg or Slaw	£1.00 Ghite £1.0
Cheese	50p

Orinks

UPGRADE YOUR MEAL DEAL WITH				
Glass Bottle Soft	£1.00	Cider/ Wine	£2.50	
Peroni, Meantime	£2.50	Prosecco	£4.95	
OTHER DRINKS (ask for full list)				
Soft Drinks from	£1.10	Cider / Wine from	£4.50	
Bottle Beer from	£4.00	Prosecco	£6.95	

Breakfast

"Rise & Shine!"

Starts here 7.30 - 11.30am

Please note, no substitutions

THE BIG BREAKFAST ADD TEA OR COFFEE FOR £1 2 EGGS, 2 HASH, BACON, SAUSAGE, BEANS & TOAST	<u> </u>	£5.99
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST ADD TEA OR COFFEE FOR £I 2 EGGS, 2 HASH, QUORN SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS, BEANS & TOAST	Plate	£5.99
AMERICAN PANCAKES MAPLE SYRUP & CRISPY BACON OR EGGS	n A	£6.99
FRIED EGGS ON TOAST	O	£3.50
BEANS ON TOAST		£3.50
BREKKIE PIT BOSS BACON, SAUSAGE PATTY, EGG & CHEESE		£4.50
VEGGIE PIT BOSS EGG, MUSHROOMS, HASH & CHEESE	<u>၂</u>	£4.50
BACON, EGG, CHEESE	Brioche	£4.00
SAUSAGE PATTY, EGG, CHEESE	Bri	£4.00
BACON	n A	£3.50
SAUSAGE PATTY	면	£3.50
DOUBLE EGG		£3.50

BACON, SAUSAGE, EGG, MUSHROOMS £ 1.00 TOMATO, BLACK PUDDING £ 1.00 FRIES OR HASH BROWNS £2.00

Orinks

TEA OR AMERICANO £1.50
LATTE & OTHER COFFEES £2.00
JUICES £1.75

106 Leadenhall Street, London, EC3A 4AA 020 7623 4494 www.BreakfastAndBurgers.com chunk@breakfastandburgers.com